115
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
04
-
03
DIAPHRAGM TYPE LOW PRESSURE GAUGE
SCREWED PROCESS CONN. MODEL : P428

DIAPHRAGM
Stainless Steel (316LSS)
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
116
PD
04
-
03
BASE MODEL
P428 : SCREWED PROCESS CONNECTION DIAPHRAGM
P429 : “I” TYPE FLANGE PROCESS CONNECTION DIAPHRAGM
NOMINAL DIAMETER
UPPER FLANGE & DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
XAP428 B KB J 122 B 0
XA : 100mm
XB : 150mm
B : 304SS & 316LSS
J : 316SS & 316LSS
XX : Refer to Process Connection Type Table
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
RANGE
J : kPa
S : mbar
LOWER FLANGE MATERIAL
B : 304SS
D : 316SS
E : 316LSS
L : 304SS + COATING
M: 304SS + LINING
N : 316SS + COATING
P : 316SS + LINING
Z : Other
OPTIONS
0 : None
1 : Accessories
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
117
PD